Tr Player

Vera Wing

Navya Chawla

Charlotte Dawes

Isidora Trkulja

Arya Kaur Dhillon

Anica Yachun Liu
Gabrielle Pompa
Aubrianna Ellen York
Emmanuella Ibrahim
Blaire Ming min kaminski
Zoe Mao

Eliza Willow Nguyen
Aarushi Pal

Alice Yu-Qi Ren

Elaina York

Allison Zhang

Noelle Coyne

Maya Lupu

Isabelle Prusinkiewicz
Andrea Robles Sgambatti
Avril Kymber Lin

Maxine Andrea Subsuban
Elliette Leah Tran

Kira Wong

Scarlett Hannah Yip
Zelda Gwen Zenith

Sofia Zhuchenko

Points Race Total

81.00
48.60
29.16
29.16
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

6.95

4-Star #1 Result

Winner

Runner Up
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
bth/8th
bth/8th

bth/8th

bth/8th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
17th-20th
17th-20th
17th-20th
17th-20th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21st-28th

21st-28th

4-Star #1

#* Points

29.16

29.16

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

8.91

8.91

8.91

8.91

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

4-Star #2 4-Star #2
Result Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4-Star #3 4-Star #3
Result Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provincials Provincials
Result Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




