

## 2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - U12 GIRLS

<b>Ττ</b> Player	Points Race Total	4-Star #1 Result	# 4-Star #1 Points	G 4-Star #2 Result	# 4-Star #2 Points	→ 4-Star #3 Result	# 4-Star #3 Points	<ul><li>Provincials Result</li></ul>	# Provincials Points
Vera Wing	81.00	Winner	81.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
Navya Chawla	48.60	Runner Up	48.60		0.00		0.00		0.00
Charlotte Dawes	29.16	3rd/4th	29.16		0.00		0.00		0.00
Isidora Trkulja	29.16	3rd/4th	29.16		0.00		0.00		0.00
Arya Kaur Dhillon	17.50	5th/8th	17.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Anica Yachun Liu	17.50	5th/8th	17.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Gabrielle Pompa	17.50	5th/8th	17.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Aubrianna Ellen York	17.50	5th/8th	17.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Emmanuella Ibrahim	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Blaire Ming min kaminski	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Zoe Mao	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Eliza Willow Nguyen	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Aarushi Pal	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Alice Yu-Qi Ren	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Elaina York	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Allison Zhang	10.50	9th-16th	10.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
Noelle Coyne	8.91	17th-20th	8.91		0.00		0.00		0.00
Maya Lupu	8.91	17th-20th	8.91		0.00		0.00		0.00
Isabelle Prusinkiewicz	8.91	17th-20th	8.91		0.00		0.00		0.00
Andrea Robles Sgambatti	8.91	17th-20th	8.91		0.00		0.00		0.00
Avril Kymber Lin	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00
Maxine Andrea Subsuban	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00
Elliette Leah Tran	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00
Kira Wong	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00
Scarlett Hannah Yip	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00
Zelda Gwen Zenith	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00
Sofia Zhuchenko	6.95	21st-28th	6.95		0.00		0.00		0.00